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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

Ministry & Education

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

OPERATING RECEIPTS

7,299.22Offertory 7,015.00 67,527.68 63,000.00 62,999.9065.0

0.00Christmas 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.2

0.00Easter 0.00 3,490.00 3,087.00 3,086.803.4

920.00Thanksgiving Appeal 650.00 11,575.00 10,550.00 10,550.0011.1

35.00Stipends 0.00 35.00 20.00 20.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

100.00Donations 1,280.00 9,579.95 3,650.00 3,650.409.2

30.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 3,230.00 3,518.00 3,518.443.1

0.00Rental Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 0.00 260.00 260.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 7,471.44 4,634.00 4,634.277.2

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,988.520.0

$ 8,384.22Subtotal $ 103,109.078,945.00 88,719.00 90,708.3399.2

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 825.00 13,522.00 13,522.000.8

$ 8,384.22TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 103,934.078,945.00 102,241.00 104,230.33100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

161.50Parish 147.00 1,666.24 2,285.00 2,177.441.3

390.30Rectory 550.00 4,552.57 3,860.00 3,672.973.5

837.89Church 952.00 9,635.92 8,258.00 7,864.637.3

150.77Office 166.00 2,536.68 2,536.00 2,413.801.9

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

900.00Land Maintenance 420.00 7,281.91 5,526.00 5,263.805.6

700.88Utilities 829.00 24,801.20 24,911.00 23,723.1118.9

3,251.92Insurance 2,967.00 7,120.39 6,509.00 6,198.965.4

120.62Property Taxes 158.00 755.04 948.00 902.340.6

34.00Liturgy 5.00 5,235.65 1,440.00 1,372.024.0

$ 6,547.88Subtotal $ 63,585.606,194.00 56,273.00 53,589.0748.5

4,713.60Compensation 4,789.00 43,220.67 41,521.00 39,545.6633.0

$ 4,713.60Subtotal $ 43,220.674,789.00 41,521.00 39,545.6633.0

Ministry & Education

112.50Education 269.00 1,064.12 769.00 731.250.8

142.15Ministry 102.00 4,547.93 2,655.00 2,526.333.5

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

106.24Stipends Paid 0.00 481.24 451.00 427.500.4

$ 360.89Subtotal $ 6,093.29371.00 3,875.00 3,685.084.6

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 825.00 2,079.00 1,980.000.6

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,352.33Diocesan Assessment 1,413.00 12,170.97 12,799.00 12,190.309.3

62.68Donations Paid 1,345.00 5,219.95 14,095.00 13,422.004.0

$ 1,415.01Subtotal $ 18,215.922,758.00 28,973.00 27,592.3013.9



As of 30-Sep-23 

Page: 2 10:42:30AM19-Oct-23 St. Patrick Parish 318

***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

$ 13,037.38TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 131,115.4814,112.00 130,642.00 124,412.11100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(27,181.41$ )(4,653.16 )(5,167.00 )(28,401.00 -20,181.78

64.3Financial Viability  % 63.4 79.3 83.878.3
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

720.00Donations for Capital Projects 1,451.00 5,250.00 31,804.00 30,974.856.7

612.43Interest Income 157.00 69,920.00 )(108,757.00 )(108,758.1089.4

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 3,034.51 2,811.00 2,811.453.9

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 1,332.43Subtotal $ 78,204.511,608.00 )(74,142.00 )(74,971.80100.0

$ 1,332.43TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 78,204.511,608.00 )(74,142.00 )(74,971.80100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

14,711.47Construction more than $5,000 0.00 29,422.94 125,562.00 119,583.08100.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 14,711.47Subtotal $ 29,422.940.00 125,562.00 119,583.08100.0

$ 14,711.47TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 29,422.940.00 125,562.00 119,583.08100.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 48,781.57$ )(13,379.04 1,608.00 )(199,704.00 -194,554.88

$ )(18,032.20NET INCOME (LOSS) $ 21,600.16)(3,559.00 )(228,105.00 )(214,736.66


